9.

St. Germaine Parish Bible Class Dates for 2016-2017

. Sunday, September 25, 2016

. Sunday, October 9, 2016

Sunday, October 23, 2016
Sunday, November 13, 2016
Sunday, December 11, 2016
Sunday, January 8, 2017
Sunday, January 22, 2017
Sunday, February 12, 2017

Sunday, February 26, 2017

10. Sunday, March 12, 2017

11. Sunday, March 26, 2017

12. Sunday, April 9, 2017, Palm Sunday

13. Sunday, April 23, 2017, Last session



